
SIE18 Roster

Last Name First Name Subject grade(s) School/Org School District City State phone# email

Dinan Emily-Bell trainer STEM K-12 Bonneville Environ. Foundation n/a Portland OR 503-553-3949 edinan@b-e-f.org
Le Anne energy ed CTE Bonneville Environ. Foundation n/a Portland OR 503-553-3920 ale@b-e-f.org
Cox Katie Lee env science K-12 Breathe Calif Sacto Region n/a Sacto CA 916-444-5900 kcox@sacbreathe.org
Siberman Aaron science 7,8 Orangevale Open K-8 San Juan Unified Fair Oaks CA 916-867-2067 aaron.silberman@sanjuan.edu
Wong Naehi mutiple 3 Keppel Visual&PerformingArtsMagGlendale USD Glendale CA 818-244-2113 nwong@gusd.net
Hammel Jennifer STEM 1st-6th Marion Mix Elementary Elk Grove USD Elk Grove CA 916-509-8877 jhammel@egusd.net
Wisdom Wendy design thinking 7,8 Toby Johnson Middle Schoo Elk Grove USD Elk Grove CA 916-714-8181 wwisdom@egusd.net
Carman Isaac Special Ed/Art 4,5,6 Oakdale TK-8 Twin Rivers USD N. Highlands CA 916-566-1910 isaac.carman@twinriversusd.org
Morrow Mary earth science 9 Lincoln East High Schoo Lincoln Public Schools Lincoln NE 402-436-1302 mmorrow@lps.org
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